M Arrow High Hopes

Date of Birth:
Registration 1:
Sale Price:
Breeder:
Owner:

TTT:
Composite:

M Arrow High Hopes

HI

O

5

12/16/2008

254582

$1,200.00

Barbara and Ron Marquess
Tanya and Joe Mendenhall

75.6250 on 04/30/2022
75.6250 on 04/30/2022
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RANGER'S RANCH HAND
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Superior's Dot
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Linda

WATSON 83

Watson 187

SUPERIOR

Bimbo

Blue Dot 208
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